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AUSTRIA Poland 

Name Institution Name Institution 

1 9183 Analysis of exhaled breath in lung 
cancer patients 

Amann, Anton Universität Innsbruck Buszewski,  
Boguslaw 

Nikolaus Copernicus 
University Torun / Center for 
Education and Research in 
Separation Methods &amp; 
Bioanalytics BioSep 

2 9194 Model-based prediction and on boat 
validation of “choosing the crew” 
process in competitive double 
rowing 

Baca, Arnold Universität Wien Wychowański,  
Michał 

Józef Piłsudski University of 
Physical Education in Warsaw 
/ Faculty of Rehabilitation, 
Department of Biomechanics 

3 9175 Developing Methods of 
Determination and Monitoring of 
Citrinin in Food and Feed 

Böhm, Josef Veterinärmedizinische 
Universität Wien 

Twarużek,  
Magdalena 

Kazimierz Wielki University / 
Faculty of Natural Sciences, 
Division of Physiology and 
Toxicology 

4 9191 Urban sprawl vs. compact cities – an 
indicator-based approach for 
evaluating ecosystem services.  
Poznań (Poland) and Salzburg 
(Austria) case studies as an 
empirical basis. 

Breuste, Jürgen Universität Salzburg Mizgajski,  Andrzej Adam Mickiewicz University / 
Faculty of Geographical and 
Geological Science,  
Department  of Integrated 
Geography, Poznań 



7 9179 Phase equilibria, thermodynamic 
properties and diffusion in Sb-Li 
alloys 

Flandorfer, Hans Universität Wien Fima,  Przemysław Polish Academy of Scienece / 
Institute of Metallurgy and 
Materials Science 

8 9200 Magnetic stratigraphy, climate 
changes and relative sea-level 
fluctuations 
in the Upper Jurassic to lowermost 
Cretaceous in the Northern 
Calcareous 
Alps and Western Carpathians 

Gawlick, Hans-
Jürgen 

Montanuniversität Leoben Grabowski,  Jacek Geologisches Institut der 
Universität Warschau / 
Geologie, Panstwowy Instytut 

9 9193 Understanding of the interplay 
between diffusion and electron 
transfer 

Grampp, Günter Technische Universität Graz Angulo,  Gonzalo / Akademie der 
Wissenschaften, Institut für 
Physikalische Chemie 

10 9196 Characterization of the gain as well 
as the loss of function of sink tissues 
in Vitis ssp. as determined by 
nodosity formation and berry shrivel 
development 

Griesser, Michaela Universität für Bodenkultur 
Wien 

Sobczak,  Miroslaw Warsaw University of Life 
Sciences (SGGW) / Warsaw 
University of Life Sciences 
(SGGW), Faculty of 
Agriculture and Biology, 
Department of Botany 

11 9185 Chemical composition of 
atmospheric aerosols in South 
Poland and Eastern Austria, with 
particular focus on the emerging 
contaminants (ECs). 

Kistler, Magdalena Technische Universität Wien Styszko,  Katarzyna Akademia Gorniczo Hutnicza 
im. Stanislawa Staszica w 
Krakowie / Wydzial 
Energytiki i Paliw, 
Technologia Chemiczna, 
Katedra Chemii Wegla i Nauk 
o Srodowisku 



13 9188 Isotropic and anisotropic 
magnetorheological elastomers 
based on thermoplastic matrices: 
manufacture and testing 

Major, Zoltán Universität Linz Kaleta,  Jerzy Wrocław University of 
Technology / Institute of 
Materials Science and Applied 
Mechanics 

14 9199 Longitudinal neuroimaging study of 
typical and atypical reading 
development in German and Polish 

Richlan, Fabio Universität Salzburg Jednoróg,  Katarzyna Nencki Institute of 
Experimental Biology / 
Laboratory of 
Psychophysiology 

15 9192 Experimental and simulation studies 
of atomistic diffusion in bulk and 
nanostructured ordered intermetallic 
phases II 

Sepiol, Bogdan Universität Wien Kozubski,  Rafał M. Smoluchowski Institute of 
Physics, Jagiellonian 
University / Faculty of 
Physics, Astronomy and 
Applied Computer Science 

16 9198 Identification of interleukin-8 (IL-8) 
inhibitors from natural sources as 
potential anti-inflammatory agents 
for the treatment of respiratory tract 
diseases 

Stuppner, Hermann Universität Innsbruck Kiss,  Anna Karolina Medizinische Universität 
Warschau / Fakultät für 
Pharmazie 

17 9190 SPD nanostructured Magnesium-
Alloys for functional applications 

Zehetbauer, Michael Universität Wien Boczkal,  Grzegorz AGH University of Science 
and Technology, Cracov, 
Poland / Department of 
Metallic Materials and 
Nanoengineering, Faculty of 
Non-Ferrous Metals 

 


